Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

Handball Spieltag 168 in Tubingen

Sonntag, 28.11.2021

Verantwortlicher Verein: CVJM Hagelloch

Uhrzeit Spielzeit Nr.

13:00

15:00

2x25 Min.

2x25 Min.

693

1108

Spielklasse

weibliche B-Jugend
Runde

mannliche B-Jugend
Runde

Gegner

CVJM Hagelloch : CVJM SG
Méssingen/Belsen

CVJM Hagelloch SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen

: CVJM HB DuBlingen-Gomaringen

Sporthalle Waldhauser-Ost
Fichtenweg 2
72076 Tubingen

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter
12:22 Dana Steck Jana Hagele

Matthias Bopple Simon

1724 Schaffer



